
William Carey (Miss.)  -vs- LSU Alexandria (La.) 
2014-02-07 at ,

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
Win: Spears, Kaycee (1)
Loss: Lang, Brittany (1)
HBP: None
PB: Cook-Kelley, Hannah, Shelby, Jasmine, De Vore, Tiffany, Harmon, Amanda, Thomas, Brooke, Reyes, Jessie, Bunn, Heather, Gonzalez,
Paulean, Bairnsfather, Ellen
 
Start: 18:00   Time: 18:00   

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E
William Carey (Miss.) 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 4 10 0
LSU Alexandria (La.) 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 8 11 0

William Carey (Miss.) 4

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
McFarland, Relanda cf 4 1 3 0 0 1 0
Walker, Caroline ss 2 0 0 1 2 0 0
Beckman, Sarah 2b 4 1 1 0 0 1 0
Shelby, Jasmine 3b 3 0 0 0 1 1 0
Webb, Lindsey lf 3 0 1 1 0 0 0
    De Vore, Tiffany 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Little, Lauren 1b 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cook-Kelley, Hannah rf 4 0 1 0 0 2 0
Dedeaux, Janessa dp 3 1 3 0 0 0 0
Russell, Lauren c 2 1 1 2 1 0 0
Lang, Brittany p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Maddox, Meghan p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 30 4 10 4 4 5 0

3B: Beckman, Sarah (1); McFarland, Relanda (1)
HR: Russell, Lauren (1)
SB: Walker, Caroline (1)
CI: Cook-Kelley, Hannah (); Shelby, Jasmine (); De Vore, Tiffany ()
DP: 4

LSU Alexandria (La.) 8

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Thomas, Brooke cf 4 2 2 0 0 1 0
Prather, Kaylee ss 4 3 2 0 0 0 0
Simon, Taylor 2b 3 0 2 3 0 0 0
Bunn, Heather dp 3 0 1 1 0 0 0
    Harmon, Amanda 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Raquel, Granados c 4 1 2 1 0 0 0
    Bairnsfather, Ellen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trahan, Jaci 3b 3 1 1 1 1 0 0
Torres, Julinn rf 2 0 0 0 1 0 0
    Reyes, Jessie lf 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gonzalez, Kim 1b 1 0 0 1 2 0 0
Gonzalez, Paulean lf 0 1 0 1 2 0 0
    Corcoran, Casey rf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
Spears, Kaycee p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Heflin, Catherine p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 26 8 11 8 7 1 0

2B: Simon, Taylor (1); Corcoran, Casey (1)
SH: Simon, Taylor (1)
SB: Gonzalez, Kim (1)
CI: Harmon, Amanda (); Thomas, Brooke (); Reyes, Jessie (); Bunn,
Heather (); Gonzalez, Paulean (); Bairnsfather, Ellen ()

William Carey (Miss.) IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Lang, Brittany (L, 1) 3.2 6 4 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 15 19 0 0 –
Maddox, Meghan 2.1 5 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 12 15 0 0 –
Totals 11 8 8 7 1 0 0 0 0 27 34 0 0

LSU Alexandria (La.) IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Spears, Kaycee (W, 1) 6.0 10 4 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 27 31 0 0 –
Heflin, Catherine 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 –
Totals 10 4 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 30 34 0 0
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